FhEg R /

Name of Licensed Boarding Establishment
AHHE Tai Po District

= / SWEETY PET SITTER

“gzeEty) | LEGO PET
FEY)LLIHE / PET MOUNT GARDEN
POLLY PET HOTEL

JEIE North District

HONG KONG CANINE WORKING & AGILITY CLUB LTD

JLEAE Yuen Long District

POSH PAWS RESORT

HONEY PET (HK) LIMITED
PETWORLD RESORT LIMITED
PET SUPREME LIMITED

SIX DEGREES

LEGO PET

PAWSITIVELY DOGS LIMITED
MIAO MIAO DOGGIE HOME CO LIMITED
DOGGIE ZONE

INHEN e R A PR A E]
WWWDOGHK.COME
SEEREEYIEE UL
FRIEBARAE

F#E% CAT-LOVER HOUSE
RISt A PR AE]

JORGE'S PET SERVICE CENTER
FEWIT R M / PET FIELD CO.
CBQQ LIMITED

$4S2F)E / CAT FORTUNE HOTEL
FERETE / DOGGO HOUSE

9 Tuen Mun District
FEEEMEE RS / PET OASIS

HELLO MEOW MEOW LIMITED

gt /

Business Address

HrFURIHLOT6S8DD32 A A RS TTIN T EL S B 15 B 1165 /
LOT 658, DD 32, PETER HOUSE, NO.1 WONG YI AU VILLAGE, TAI PO ROAD-YUEN CHAU TSAI, TAI PO, N.T.

KIS T2 Y EE ELCABEIfS / SHOP C, M/F, KWONG HING BUILDING, 2 NAM SHING STREET, TAI PO, N.T.
BRI SRS T4 Y561 A5% / LOT61A, DD7, TAI HANG VILLAGE, TAI PO, N.T.
T TR RIS 4258 145 / 1/F, NO.42 CHEUNG SHUE TAN VILLAGE, TAI PO, N.T.

B EoK 22BN 5258 559 1 493 Y 55326543 ES / LOT NO 3265 SA, DD 91, 52 ON PO VILLAGE, SHEUNG SHUI, N.T.

¥ FIT A PR AT B R 169B5% / NO.169B TAI TONG ROAD, HUNG CHO TIN TSUEN, YUEN LONG, N.T.

HrFUT R/ 408 _ERE R 305% / NO. 30, SHEK WU TONG TSUEN, KAM SHEUNG ROAD, PAT HEUNG, YUEN LONG, N.T.
¥ FIT BASE /K EEAT3515% / NO.351 SHUI MEI TSUEN, KAM TIN, YUEN LONG, N.T.

T BRI FH L E4 () LAY 1104313 / LOT 4 (PART), DD 110, TAI KONG PO, KAM TIN, YUEN LONG, N.T.

¥ FLIT BRI 1595% / NO.159 SHEK WU TONG, KAM TIN, YUEN LONG, N.T.

HAITEHAREERRA157-595% SR AREH 4555 / SHOP NO. 4, G/F, KAM LONG BUILDING, 41 - 59 TAI TONG ROAD, YUEN LONG, N.T.

PrFLTTEE 85 B TTRIEIT430%% / NO. 430 YUEN KONG SAN TSUEN, KAM SHEUNG ROAD, PAT HEUNG, YUEN LONG, N.T.
¥ FIT B\ B A TI#2385% 564> / PART OF NO.238, TAI KONG PO, PAT HEUNG, YUEN LONG, N.T.

B LR 4K Fa g ES 1185 S.E.R.P. SL&E4I(3106 / LOT 1185 S.E.R.P., DD 106, KAM SHUI SOUTH ROAD, KAM TIN, N.T.
LT BT FH AT LOT2161, 2163 DD102 /LOT 2161, 2163, DD 102, KI LUN TSUEN, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG, N.T.

BT B 8RB S BS N G19%%4% / SHOP NO. G19, G/F, ONE NORTH, 8 HONG YIP STREET, YUEN LONG, N.T.

¥ FTEA/ DD 106 LOT 1165(4343) / LOT 1165 (PART), DD 106, PAT HEUNG, YUEN LONG, N.T.

HERITER 85 R IT EHETR 2909 / NO.290 YUEN KONG SAN TSUEN, KAM SHEUNG ROAD, PAT HEUNG, YUEN LONG, N.T.
BT LA EE955%0.T.BAJE9#B = / FLAT B, 9/F, O.T.B. BUILDING, NO.95 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG, N.T.
HHRITER 44 139555 C&DZ / FLAT/RM C&D, NO.13 PAT HEUNG ROAD, YUEN LONG, N.T.

i FIT BESE FH A TN 55 1 1049 ES 55485% / LOT 48, DD 110, TAI KONG PO TSUEN, KAM TIN, YUEN LONG, N.T.

HFLITEE T AH55160%E / NO.60 TA SHEK WU, PAT HEUNG, YUEN LONG, N.T.

T A\ B 442555 T / G/F, NO.442 MA ON KONG, PAT HEUNG, YUEN LONG, N.T.

rFIT IR =SSR EES2MC % / RM C, 2/F, KIT MAN HOUSE, NO.5 KUK TING STREET, YUEN LONG, N.T.
HARITEAZKERDD107 LOT 1093 / LOT 1093, DD 107, SHUI MEI TSUEN, YUEN LONG, N.T.

SR P a8 132403 25520195 AJE LI R BIE /
BUILDING A (1/F) AND BUILDING B AT DD 132 LOT 2019, KWONG SHAN VILLAGE, TUEN MUN, N.T.

HrA P B RS9 T / G/F, NO.59 LEUNG TIN VILLAGE, TUEN MUN, N.T.

BIRE /

Business Phone Number

90406507

24660009
93358737
26772816

26700038

24772276
24781980
24706928
96596286
64093093
23266227
92579957
93889783
64618001
92486020
93333152
61908762
23421225
54604853
60211882
24429898
24886736
64134929
98524860
56158865

24561966
63340280

{&5T Hit Last Revision Date: 30/01/2026



FhEg R /

Name of Licensed Boarding Establishment

P& Central & Western District
Y Y SUEN PET SHOP COMPANY LIMITED

PET VILLA
PET HK

BOB'S INN CENTRAL

8/ZFE Wan Chai District
WAGGING TAILS PET SERVICES
RNEE

St Jigss / CAT HOSTEL LIMITED

FE G THIR/AE / LITTLE BOSS
SFiMSH{EL4E5/COSY CAT CLUB

T TERE Y EE / SECRET GARDEN PETS RESORT

SPCA (HK)

PET VILLA - WAN CHAI

& Eastern District
DOG KINGDOM LIMITED

FELE(EFEFE T U0, / THE SIMBALAND

SHZRIFRE Yau Tsim Mong District

TR A / HONG KONG RABBIT SOCIETY
CATSTAR

MEOW ME DIARY

PAWSMETIC SPA & WELLNESS

PAW BY PAW

RUFF & FETCH

B ESEE

AHBEEARAE

PAWRADISE

BEAUTY PET HOTEL

FI%4 - JHJE / (WITH CATS HOTEL)

gt /

Business Address

o IR A TR 85-8 OSBRI R S H 2B /
FLAT B, 2/F, KHUAN YING COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 85 - 89 WELLINGTON STREET, CENTRAL, HK

TP AR S = A T2S R E A S H K& / SHOP K, G/F, FOOK MOON BUILDING, NO.72 THIRD STREET, SAI YING PUN, HK
FH LR FZ 10984 F{X/g / LOWER GROUND FLOOR, 10 PRINCE'S TERRACE, MID-LEVELS, HK
F s rhIast R 41 e thEE A B Hh FHSESH / SHOP H, G/F, NEW CENTRAL MANSION, NO. 41 GAGE STREET, CENTRAL, HK

TR G K B2 A-2ESR AW EE K S N DE] / SHOP D, G/F, MAYSON GARDEN BUILDING, NOS.62-74 HING FAT STREET, NOS.2A-2E
WING HING STREET & NOS.1A-1B TSING FUNG STREET, TIN HAU, HK

EBRE K FUET10- 125k HEERA3 I ROR S AR /
SHOP A ON THE THIRD FLOOR INCLUDING FLATROOF, TIMMAR COURT, 10 - 12 WING HING STREET, TIN HAU, HK

B THTIE 571419585 E 51 / 5/F, OVERSEAS BUILDING, 419 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI, HK
TS E A ) 53 2E9% 148 / 1/F, 32E JARDINE'S BAZAAR, CAUSEWAY BAY, HK
T TR 1-1395(SIERE ¥4 A E 1 7B 2/UNIT B, 17/F, SOUTHERN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 11-13 LUARD ROAD, WAN CHAI, HK
TR G 7k B3 75 BEIH65RE / SHOP 6, M/F, 37 WING HING STREET, TIN HAU, HK

TS R SYE BB, @448 / 4/F, SPCA(HK), 5 WAN SHING STREET, WAN CHAI, HK

BB B T332 3345 B SR E S #EB = /
FLAT B, 5/F, KALKWONG COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 332-334, LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAL HK

SEEEE R E 10558 ) T3 K448 AL / FLAT A, 4/F, SUNRISE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 10 HONG MAN STREET, CHAI WAN, HK
TR A8 5% Rk L R DS%ES / SHOP D, G/F, SUN SING CENTRE, NO.8 SUN SING STREET, SHAU KEI WAN, HK

JUHEHT i 28 605%-6 255 1 E T2 K& 31#03% / UNIT 03, 3/F, FUK HONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 60-62 TONG MI ROAD, MONG KOK,
KIN

JUREHE A PE ST 15958 1K 271615 / 6/F, HANG ON BUILDING, 159 SAI YEUNG CHOI STREET NORTH, MONG KOK, KLN.
JUBE R _FIEHT625% AVAG62, 101-102% / RM 101-102, AVA62, 62 SHANGHAI STREET, YAU MA TEI KLN.

JURE IR (5 32- 365 2 Al AR AR FD-F2 /
FLAT D-F, G/F, BEST-O-BEST COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 32 - 36 FERRY STREET, YAU MA TEL KLN.

JURERE A BT 18665 H T FeithBEB,C D%t / SHOP B, C & D, G/F & BASEMENT, 66 WATERLOO ROAD, MONG KOK, KLN.
TUREESR B R T9RHER26155% / SHOP NO. 2, THE PASEO, 7 KWUN CHUNG STREET, JORDAN, KLN.

LB R B A 582588 A4 5 A JE 134811 % / UNIT 01, 13/F, KWONG FAT COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.582 - 588 CANTON ROAD,
YAU MA TEIL KLN.

JUHEHE A5 E 780- 78255 E B KA Z / FLAT A, ON MEZZANINE FLOOR, LAI YING BUILDING, NOS.780 & 782 NATHAN ROAD,
MONG KOK, KLN.

JURE R S 78 2005% — {5516 K 1744 / 16/F & 17/F, STONE RISE, NO.200 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEL KLN.
TUHEAR FREEMHT 11574~ / SHOP ON GROUND FLOOR, 11 FUK WA STREET, PRINCE EDWARD, KLN.
TURERE A SRR 78255 & ST FG 364 / 3/F, SPARK CITY MONG KOK, NO.25 TONG MI ROAD, MONG KOK, KLN.

BIRE /

Business Phone Number

66211493

63943320
63600036
35911935

25788281

59203381

59788727
36130810
97080641
94369583
28020501

63943320

61473322
65754585

35800050
23802552
68999984

35005820

23762121
23480262

91633051

67142741

94596420
52006703
65939360
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FhEg R /

Name of Licensed Boarding Establishment

& Southern District

ZE7K3B & Sham Shui Po District

I PET SHOP

THREE FLUFFY POTATOES

COMPANION PLANET
W7 2E57)7% | PINEAPPLE FAMILY
HONEY CAT

ERRAETEARAF

¥97& / UNCLE 9
TS St (T AR A PR A H

JEEREY)ER / WOW HOTEL

EUEE Kwun Tong District

ROLA COMPANY

$ZEIH)E / CAT SEASONS HOTEL
HEHTHOAE)E / WHISKERS INN

1§~ %% / CATURDAY HOTEL
EHERARAT / CAT INN
IFIEBRPEE / MEOW MEOW MI HOTEL
DOG INN

Stk / CATDOG.COME

#F4E5% / LUCKY CAT HOTEL

JNFREEFE VS / LITTLE CAMPING RESORT

EAAUE Wong Tai Sin District

e / PRIVATE ZONE LIMITED

gt /

Business Address

TUREZK B tEHETET 1 79%-255% 1aA- R T 15%4H / SHOP NO. 1, G/F, FUK SHING BUILDING, 17 - 25 FUK WA STREET, SHAM SHUI PO, KLN.

FURE I P 7 LI 6885E-6905 52 44 TR A . HIR 880375 /
ROOM 803, 8/F, BLOCK H, KA MING COURT, 688 - 690 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK, KLN.

FUBE R R A A AT LR R B UK 7HB2-B3 % /
ROOM B2-B3, 7/F, HANG CHEONG FACTORY BUILDING, | WING MING STREET, LAI CHI KOK, KLN.

FUBEZF% Fa 3R 121520NE TWO ONE 1421012 / ROOM 101, 1/F, ONE TWO ONE, 121 KING LAM STREET, LAI CHI KOK, KLN.

FUBEZAS Fa 7k BEH T9%% AllFE RS 0,261 B2 / FLAT B, 26/F, THE GLOBE, NO.79 WING HONG STREET, LAI CHI KOK, KLN.

TUBE D8k BT S 59584 T B 2818082 / ROOM 08, 28/F, KIMBERLAND CENTRE, 55 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN, KLN.
TUREZ/K BB RSl 2 755 5+ 5t B / SHOP B, G/F., FAIRVIEW GARDEN, 27 TAI PO ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO, KLN.
TBEEEE 1 124-1269% (5 & £/ EIMA K B2 / FLAT A&B, 9/F, SPARK CITY, 124 - 126 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN, KLN.

JUBEZE K H5 5 5172035554 st - 125 / SHOP 1, G/F, THE CONCERTO, 203 YEE KUK STREET, SHAM SHUI PO, KLN.

JUBE RS B 1 082558 T 3 AF6HID 2 / FLAT/RM D, 6/F, YIP WIN FACTORY BUILDING, 10 TSUN YIP LANE, KWUN TONG, KLN.
B (E 2935523 /293WYS / 23/F, 93 WYS, 93 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG, KLN.
FUEEEIE 161 (& 224 THE 80 | 20 20012 / RM 2001, THE 80 | 20, 161 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG, KLN.

R E 396585 ) T 21,0, 748S% / ROOM S, 7/F, EVEREST INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 396 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG, KLN.

FUBE I N 1 1 65%- 18%% BEAZE L T ¥ AJE 4122 / UNIT 2, 4/F, BLOCK B, MAI HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16 - 18 HING YIP STREET,
KWUN TONG, KLN.

JTUBEE (T 1625%, MG162, 31#302% / FLAT 302, 3/F, MG162, 162 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG, KLN.

TUREE S EL L1585 SR RN A9 B = / UNIT B, 9/F, TELECOM DIGITAL TOWER, 58 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG, KLN.

JUBEERYERR R E S 59 APERRE T.3% 0,602 / FLAT 602, BLOCK A, HOI LUEN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 55 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG,
KLN.

FUBEEIETT R 105595 478 T 2 AE2#2E% / FLAT E, 2/F, GOOD LUCK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 105 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG,
KLN.

FUBE LB BB 1 598 M LB T2 0818172 / UNIT NO. 17, 8/F, KOWLOON BAY INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 15 WANG HOI ROAD, KOWLOON
BAY, KLN.

FUBEBE AT (o D B 21 - 2595 1 7% TR B # N 3%%4% / SHOP 3, G/F, LEE SUM FACTORY BUILDING, 21-25 SZE MEI STREET, SAN PO
KONG, WONG TAI SIN, KLN.

{&5T Hit Last Revision Date: 30/01/2026

BIRE /

Business Phone Number

23012309

62838955

97798197
98509892
60114578
93916934
91660935
92002000

25283488

36908217
91582378
59932880

5586 8010
65353188

95404932

98992229

67978822

65280632

59910288

23519996



FhEg R /

Name of Licensed Boarding Establishment

FLEEIRE Kowloon City District

F gy o, / HK DOGGIE HOUSE
DOGOTEL LIMITED

fif#8 B / MOCHI & FRIENDS

24 - 3JiJE / DEAR MOOFFY . PET HOTEL
zEmkf-4= / DOT DOT DOG

PET VILLA - HO MAN TIN

PEEE Sai Kung District

TES YRR / KENNEL VAN DEGO
FERNDALE KENNEL

DOGS INCLUSIVE

BOSS PET

F[H5E97)3.0 / BOSS PET

BB Islands District

ZEFETE Kwai Tsing District

#4 K.t / MC PETS SHOP
USAGI HOUSE

MOOTOPIA COMPANY LIMITED
SEHNE / CATNAP CAT HOTEL
SPCA(HK)

L g

gt /

Business Address

FUBE] ST FHASE 5% 411 / M/F, 5 PEACE AVENUE, HOMANTIN, KLN.

TUBEEFT#ET9DIEZHIM T / G/F, YEE ON COURT, WATERLOO ROAD 79D, HO MAN TIN, KOWLOON CITY, KLN.
FUBESLEEWOM T34 100%% #1~ / G/F, 100 LION ROCK ROAD, KOWLOON CITY, KLN.

FUBE IO B TE R 78 1 2055 (1A AR &l / SHOP A, M/F, WAI TAK HOUSE, 129 MA TAU CHUNG ROAD, TO KWA WAN, KLN.
FUBEATHZ B L 45 09% 5 & 1 T 5B / SHOP 5B, LG/F, 450 CHATHAM ROAD NORTH, HUNG HOM, KLN.

JURE(R[SCH E FH#E 1158 VAU RESIDENCE 14## / 1/F, VAU RESIDENCE, NO.11 LIBERTY AVENUE, HO MAN TIN, KLN.

PSP E KT S AT 1-35% / NO.1 - 3 SHEK HANG VILLAGE, YAN YEE ROAD, TAI MONG TSAI, SAI KUNG, N.T.

HATEE P E RN A BILELESX-2031 / SX-2031 PAK TAM CHUNG, SAI KUNG COUNTRY PARK, SAI KUNG, N.T.

HAPEEILEHIR 15858 T / G/F., 158 PAK KONG NEW VILLAGE, SAI KUNG, N.T.

U A 355 SAVANNAH PLACE GO8D#f / SHOP GOSD, SAVANNAH PLACE, 3 CHI SHIN STREET, TSEUNG KWAN O, N.T.

SRR U B335 CAPR MY R GO6#H%E / SHOP NO. G06, G/F, CAPRI, NO.33 TONG YIN STREET, TSEUNG KWAN O, N.T.

HRERCHFELZENT49M T / G/F., NO. 74 VILLAGE RESITE, CHUNG MEI LO UK VILLAGE, TSING YI, N.T.

AR 2R W E28-36 5 SE ! T 36 KJE41%A % / FLAT A, 4/F, YIP FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 28 - 36 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI

CHUNG, N.T.

AR R H85E A FEHERE T 39,606 / RM 606, BLOCK A, WAH TAT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 8 WAH SING STREET, KWAI CHUNG,

N.T.

2% R FORBS RS 7757-8 15 26— HIAMBIECER) 0.3 %01= /
ROOM 01, 3/F, TOWER 1, MAGNET PLACE, 77 - 81 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG, N.T

FHAK R38R B & 5 B & B0, / SPCA CENTENNIAL CENTRE, 38 CHEUNG FAI ROAD, TSING YI, N.T.

SRR ZE B 5905k FEFI T AE 10810172 / UNIT 1017, 10/F, MAT WO INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 90 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI
CHUNG, N.T.

BIRE /

Business Phone Number

27129986
27110019
90707079
95591398
26660026

63943320

27926889
27924642
91601360
95858461

95858461

24350328
37052521
68971778

67912255
28020501

94572972

{E=T HHH Last Revision Date: 30/01/2026



FhEg R /

Name of Licensed Boarding Establishment

gt /

Business Address

BIRE /

Business Phone Number

Z581E Tsuen Wan District
BUNNY STYLE HK ﬁﬁﬁtiiﬁ?%ﬁg ?fﬁ%%f? 1’3%&)%/0, 35 - 45 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN, N.T. 46787964
PEp————— o

PIGGY STYLE HK ?N%ﬁ(%ﬁ%?%ﬁé ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%{iﬁq Eﬁg?)%/(}, 35 - 45 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN, N.T. OIS
I CARE PET SHOP P S I A 7295 R / G/F., NO.72 TIN LIU NEW VILLAGE, MA WAN, N.T. 96106166
LEGO PET HSS SIS R E635E T / G/F., 63 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN, N.T. 26580888
YDH& Shatin District

THE HONG KONG JOCKEY CLUB RO #4255 € / THE HONG KONG JOCKEY CLUB, SHATIN RACECOURSE, SHATIN, N.T. 29666850
FREFE)E /| KA KA CAT HOTEL DA B RS 15758/ R / G/F, NO.157 HA KENG HAU VILLAGE, TAI WAI, SHATIN, N.T. 95894433
FARSHI)E / HONG KONG CAT HOTEL Fr5Lb HHETER205% 1 #(F-F2) / 2/F, 20 PAI TAU VILLAGE, SHATIN, N.T. 66878856
FEE 45/ LOVE PETS CAT HOTEL D FH OO 141 A5 FB2 / FLAT B, G/F, TIN SAM VILLAGE, NO.141A, SHATIN, N.T. 91437628
LT FarA R/ S / HAPPY WOOF PET LIMITED H LD HI FH L 83%% / NO.83 TIN SAM VILLAGE, SHATIN, N.T. 59658807
R EEE=UR)E / CAT HOUSE RESORT SR B AT AR 61983 T / G/F, NO.61 SAN TIN VILLAGE, CHUI TIN STREET, TAI WAL N.T. 84828116

&7 H YA Last Revision Date: 30/01/2026
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